!

7

8

RoHS Compliance

14.2

5.0+0.17

1/4-36UNS-2A

1/4-36UNS-24

6.35+0.13

3.18+0.1

7.25+0.1

963+0.7

13.5+0.10

21.0+0.1
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REV [ SYM Revision Record Appr.

Date

Vo | KLS01058 New Version Release Jenny

2023-09-14

Material:
Connector body:Brass
Plating:Gold Plating or Nickel plating

Electrical Specifications:

Impedance:50Q

Frequency Range:0-6 GHz
Durability:500C ycles Min.

Order Information:
L-KLST-SMA189 -N

L: ROHS]

Serial number
Plating

NONE-Gold Plating
N-Nickel plating
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